USDA

RC&D
—-_‘ i
_ United States Department of Agriculture =

Connecticut RC&D Area, Inc. ( ~~=w====

Planning For Soil Health

“Healthy Soils: Organic Alternatives”

Massaro Community Farm, 41 Ford Road, Woodbridge, CT 06525

November 2, 2016
Sponsored by

Connecticut Resource Conservation & Development, USDA-Natural Resources Conservation Service,

9:00 - 9:30 AM

9:30-9:45 AM

9:45 - 10:45 AM

10:45-11:45 PM

11:45-12:45 PM

12:45-1:45 PM

1:45-2:45 PM

2:45-3:00 PM

3:00-3:30 PM

3:30 PM

cinela

Local and Organic Since 1982

CT NOFA & Northeast SARE

AGENDA

REGISTRATION & MORNIG REFRESHMENTS

WELCOME ..o, Tom Morgart, CT State Conservationist NRCS
Jeanne Davies, CT RC&D Executive Director
Jeff Cordulack, CT NOFA Executive Director

FARM TOUR & HISTORY .......cccooiininnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnennnnnnns Steve Munno, Farm Manager
Massaro Community Farm

KEYNOTE SPEAKER .........cccccvviiiiieianiineen, Brandon Smith, NE Region Team Leader
NRCS Soil Health Division

LUNCH & NETWORKING

FIELD DEMOS & EQUIPMENT .......cccooeeeeenneee Steve Munno, Massaro Farm Manager
Raymond Covino, CT USDA NRCS
James Hyde, CT USDA NRCS

FARMER EXPERIENCE WITH COVER CROPS ........ouuiieieirireieneieieineeseeeeeneeerseeenennn
Adam Squire, Unbound Glory Homestead
Camille Abdel-Nabi, Little River Farm
Skip Paul, Wishing Stone Farm

BREAK

FARMER PANEL: QUESTION AND ANSWER SESSION .........cccccvvviiiiiiiiiieeeiiee e
Participants & Farmers: Steve, Adam, Camille & Skip

ADJOURN Qe

L_ID)OCK the

§ECR¥TS AR~
;S@ .ﬁ: L Research & Education

Should you require special accommodations due to a disability, please contact

Raymond Covino (860) 779-0557, Ext. 102
USDA IS AN EQUAL OPPORTUNITY PROVIDER, EMPLOYER, AND LENDER.




