



## **Planning For Soil Health**

"Healthy Soils: Organic Alternatives"

Massaro Community Farm, 41 Ford Road, Woodbridge, CT 06525

November 2, 2016

Sponsored by

Connecticut Resource Conservation & Development, USDA-Natural Resources Conservation Service, CT NOFA & Northeast SARE

## AGENDA

9:00 - 9:30 AM	REGISTRATION & MORNIG REFRESHMENTS
9:30 - 9:45 AM	WELCOME
9:45 - 10:45 AM	FARM TOUR & HISTORY Steve Munno, Farm Manager Massaro Community Farm
10:45-11:45 PM	<b>KEYNOTE SPEAKER</b> Brandon Smith, NE Region Team Leader NRCS Soil Health Division
11:45-12:45 PM	LUNCH & NETWORKING
12:45-1:45 PM	FIELD DEMOS & EQUIPMENT Steve Munno, Massaro Farm Manager Raymond Covino, CT USDA NRCS James Hyde, CT USDA NRCS
1:45-2:45 PM	FARMER EXPERIENCE WITH COVER CROPS
	Adam Squire, Unbound Glory Homestead Camille Abdel-Nabi, Little River Farm Skip Paul, Wishing Stone Farm
2:45-3:00 PM	BREAK
3:00-3:30 PM	FARMER PANEL: QUESTION AND ANSWER SESSION
3:30 PM	ADJOURN unock the NORTHEAST







